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52 Week Money Saving Challenge 
$2,500 

Week Deposit Balance 

1 $15 $15  
2 $16 $31  
3 $17 $48  
4 $18 $66  
5 $19 $85  
6 $20 $105  
7 $21 $126  
8 $22 $148  
9 $23 $171  
10 $24 $195  
11 $25 $220  
12 $26 $246  
13 $27 $273  
14 $28 $301  
15 $29 $330  
16 $30 $360  
17 $31 $391  
18 $32 $423  
19 $33 $456  
20 $34 $490  
21 $35 $525  
22 $36 $561  
23 $37 $598  
24 $38 $636  
25 $39 $675  
26 $40 $715  

 

 Week Deposit Balance 

27 $41  $756  
28 $42  $798  
29 $43  $841  
30 $44  $885  
31 $45  $930  
32 $46  $976  
33 $47  $1023  
34 $48  $1071  
35 $49  $1120  
36 $50  $1170  
37 $51  $1221  
38 $52  $1273  
39 $53  $1326  
40 $54  $1380  
41 $55  $1435  
42 $60  $1495  
43 $65  $1560  
44 $75  $1635  
45 $85  $1720  
46 $95  $1815  
47 $100  $1915  
48 $105  $2020  
49 $110 $2130  
50 $115  $2245  
51 $125  $2370  
52 $130  $2500  

 


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